
Welcome to Westhill Nursery Holiday Club. The Club runs from 8.00am to 6.00pm during
most of the school holidays.

Dates available to book for 2024:

May Half Term Tuesday 28 May - Friday 31 May

Summer Holidays Monday 8 July - Friday 12 July

Monday 15 July - Friday 19 July

Monday 22 July - Friday 26 July

Monday 29 July - Friday 2 August

Tuesday 6 August - Friday 9 August

Monday 12 August - Wednesday 14 August

Costings:

Lower Nursery (2-3 year olds) Early Birds 8.00am -9.00am £10.50

Half Day 9.00am - 12.30pm £41.91

Full Day 9.00am - 3.30pm £73.83

Late Pick up 3.30pm - 5.00pm £11.60

Upper Nursery (3-4 year olds) Early Birds 8.00am -9.00am £10.50

Half Day 9.00am - 12.30pm £32.39

Full Day 9.00am - 3.30pm £56.09

Late Pick up 3.30pm - 5.00pm £11.60

Reception Class (4 - 5 year olds) Early Birds 8.00am -9.00am £10.50



Half Day 9.00am - 12.30pm £41.91

Full Day 9.00am - 3.30pm £73.83

Late Pick up 3.30pm - 5.00pm £11.60

Booking details below

Please come with the following:

● Home clothes and bring a spare set of clothes
● Waterproof coat and wellies/Sun hat ,suncream (if required)
● Water bottle
● Nappies and wipes (If required)

Details of activities for the holiday provision will be given nearer the time.


